
                      NCAA Midwest Regional Cross Country Championship
                           Stillwater Oklahoma, November 15, 2008
                       CHAMPIONCHIP TIMING PROVIDED BY DG PRODUCTIONS
                                    WWW.DGROADRACING.COM

                                     TEAM RESULTS: MEN

  1.    42  Oklahoma State            (  31:26.43  2:37:12.15)
========================================
  1      3  John Kosgei              31:19.75
  2      5  German Fernandez         31:20.60
  3      6  Ryan Vail                31:20.65
  4      7  David Chirchir           31:20.65
  5     21  Matt Barnes-Smith        31:50.50
  6   ( 38) Ryan Little              32:18.85
  7   ( 44) Clay Mayes               32:25.25

  2.    51  Minnesota                 (  31:28.93  2:37:24.65)
========================================
  1      1  Hassan Mead              31:15.65
  2      2  Chris Rombough           31:18.85
  3     11  Ben Blankenship          31:28.45
  4     18  Matt Barrett             31:40.60
  5     19  Mike Torchia             31:41.10
  6   ( 23) Mike McFarland           31:56.85
  7   ( 39) Ben Puhl                 32:19.95

  3.    68  Tulsa                     (  31:34.53  2:37:52.65)
========================================
  1      4  John Beattie             31:20.30
  2     10  Mark Davidson            31:23.80
  3     15  Eddie Henshaw            31:34.25
  4     17  Lewis Timmins            31:39.90
  5     22  Kyle Dekker              31:54.40
  6   ( 31) Eric Harris              32:12.70
  7   ( 73) Carl Stones              33:04.60

  4.   107  Iowa State                (  31:49.03  2:39:05.15)
========================================
  1      8  Zach McFall              31:21.65
  2     12  Kiel Uhl                 31:30.85
  3     13  Hillary Bor              31:32.15
  4     26  Kevin Born               32:07.70
  5     48  Ben Murphy-Baum          32:32.80
  6   ( 49) Yonas Mebrahtu           32:32.90
  7   ( 66) Guor Marial              32:57.45

  5.   168  Missouri                  (  32:11.44  2:40:57.20)
========================================
  1     16  Garett Jeffries          31:34.80
  2     25  Michael Pandolfo         32:02.25
  3     32  Phillip King             32:13.75
  4     37  Dan Quigley              32:17.65
  5     58  Phil Bascio              32:48.75
  6   ( 76) Dan Hedgecock            33:10.45
  7   ( 86) Tim Cornell              33:24.45

  6.   187  Southern Illinois         (  32:14.20  2:41:11.00)
========================================
  1      9  Jeff Schirmer            31:22.60
  2     24  Dan Dunbar               31:59.90
  3     47  Jason Ordway             32:27.95
  4     51  Kyle Kirchner            32:35.45
  5     56  Mark Bowman              32:45.10
  6   ( 79) Logan Block              33:18.10
  7   (134) Brad Wrage               34:59.70

  7.   189  Iowa                      (  32:12.51  2:41:02.55)
========================================
  1     14  Jesse Luciano            31:32.55
  2     20  Eric MacTaggart          31:42.90
  3     50  Brendan Camplin          32:33.75
  4     52  Sam Bailin               32:36.10
  5     53  Mark Battista            32:37.25
  6   ( 55) Andy Napier              32:37.95
  7   ( 65) Tommy Tate               32:55.65

  8.   236  Kansas                    (  32:33.80  2:42:49.00)
========================================
  1     28  Don Wasinger             32:09.80
  2     30  Bret Imgrund             32:11.60
  3     57  Kaleb Humphreys          32:46.95
  4     60  Dan Van Orsdel           32:49.95
  5     61  Nick Caprario            32:50.70
  6   ( 75) Isaiah Shirlen           33:06.50



  7   ( 93) Brock Ternes             33:40.35
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  9.   270  Illinois                  (  32:41.02  2:43:25.10)
========================================
  1     33  Nathan Troester          32:14.20
  2     35  Hunter Mickow            32:15.00
  3     59  Garrett Weaver           32:49.50
  4     69  Colin Mickow             33:00.90
  5     74  Jeremy Stevens           33:05.50

  9.   270  Nebraska                  (  32:41.39  2:43:26.95)
========================================
  1     34  Kyle Custer              32:14.65
  2     42  David Adams              32:23.65
  3     43  Mikel Thomas             32:25.25
  4     71  Peter Falcon             33:03.70
  5     80  Anthony Oberle           33:19.70
  6   ( 94) Bryce Somer              33:41.85

 11.   316  Illinois State            (  32:58.66  2:44:53.30)
========================================
  1     27  Scott Krapf              32:09.20
  2     41  Mike Richardson          32:21.55
  3     63  Jon Roberts              32:53.00
  4     67  Matt Mroczynski          32:58.20
  5    118  Rich Eber                34:31.35
  6   (144) John Navarro             36:07.15
  7   (146) Jim Link                 36:15.55

 12.   364  SE Missouri               (  33:06.25  2:45:31.25)
========================================
  1     46  Brandon Karcher          32:27.10
  2     70  Nate Shipley             33:01.40
  3     72  Dustin Davis             33:04.25
  4     87  Jason Lumpkin            33:25.55
  5     89  Chris Loseman            33:32.95
  6   (126) Cody Martin              34:53.05
  7   (128) T.J. Matthews            34:53.45

 13.   391  Loyola (Ill.)             (  33:17.29  2:46:26.45)
========================================
  1     36  Ryan Kuphall             32:16.15
  2     64  Ben Reifenberg           32:54.35
  3     88  Josh Stein               33:31.45
  4    100  Matt McCabe              33:49.55
  5    103  Anthony Wile             33:54.95
  6   (122) Zach Romer               34:43.45
  7   (139) Jack Hackett             35:26.25

 14.   413  Drake                     (  33:23.99  2:46:59.95)
========================================
  1     62  Andrew Haigh             32:52.35
  2     77  Leyden Tolhurst          33:15.95
  3     82  Derek Campbell           33:21.60
  4     91  Colin Hagan              33:37.00
  5    101  Mike Bumgarner           33:53.05
  6   (115) Zach Bales-Henry         34:26.60
  7   (132) Brandon Lewis            34:57.85

 15.   421  DePaul                    (  33:25.53  2:47:07.65)
========================================
  1     54  Jakub Kolacz             32:37.55
  2     84  Greg Udzielak            33:23.75
  3     90  Matthew Graham           33:34.30
  4     95  Robert Morgan            33:44.60
  5     98  Luke Rygh                33:47.45
  6   (127) Brian Begalke            34:53.10

 16.   425  North Dakota St.          (  33:28.20  2:47:21.00)
========================================
  1     40  James Schanandore        32:20.10
  2     83  Travis Fitzke            33:23.25
  3     96  Tyler Leverington        33:44.85
  4     99  Colin Parrish            33:49.35
  5    107  Thomas Wagner            34:03.45
  6   (123) Justin Tellinghuisen     34:46.15



  7   (130) Thomas Schanandore       34:57.05
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 17.   467  Wichita State             (  33:52.70  2:49:23.50)
========================================
  1     29  Scott Reed               32:10.20
  2     78  Trace Kendrick           33:17.50
  3    114  Scott Ufford             34:23.75
  4    121  Bryce Forward            34:42.05
  5    125  Jake Stecklein           34:50.00
  6   (133) Kevin Pendergast         34:58.25

 18.   510  South Dakota St.          (  34:02.17  2:50:10.85)
========================================
  1     45  Michael Krsnak           32:25.95
  2    109  Neil Albares             34:11.85
  3    110  Marshall Kambestad       34:15.50
  4    111  Todd Vlieger             34:17.50
  5    135  Brad Anderson            35:00.05
  6   (136) Kyle Schmidt             35:04.80
  7   (137) Jake Schneller           35:13.85

 19.   538  Illinois-Chicago          (  34:12.94  2:51:04.70)
========================================
  1     68  Sam Kehoe                33:00.50
  2    104  Alex Sutphen             33:55.40
  3    112  Mark Riggs               34:18.85
  4    116  Roger Pinon              34:29.40
  5    138  Brian Denk               35:20.55
  6   (147) Tyler Hinckley           36:37.15

 20.   539  Eastern Illinois          (  34:10.98  2:50:54.90)
========================================
  1     85  Derek Ericson            33:24.20
  2     97  Aaron Iaun               33:45.95
  3    108  Mario Castrejon          34:07.05
  4    120  Matthew Dettloff         34:41.15
  5    129  Ryan Hoklas              34:56.55
  6   (142) Jordan Patterson         35:49.25

 21.   543  Western Illinois          (  34:11.46  2:50:57.30)
========================================
  1     81  Eric Anerino             33:21.30
  2    102  Jeremy Whitaker          33:53.60
  3    105  Tyler Buckles            33:58.25
  4    124  Todd Farbiak             34:46.45
  5    131  Jared Rothlauf           34:57.70
  6   (141) Mike McGraw              35:47.05
  7   (149) Jason Henderkott         37:15.00

 22.   630  Creighton                 (  35:03.60  2:55:18.00)
========================================
  1    106  Jared Dittman            34:00.85
  2    117  Stephen Van Gampleare    34:30.70
  3    119  Casey Jergenson          34:32.65
  4    140  Chris Culhane            35:27.75
  5    148  Liam Dawson              36:46.05
  6   (150) Chris Boitano            37:43.65
  7   (151) Zack Kesthely            37:55.30

 23.   645  UMKC                      (  35:54.11  2:59:30.55)
========================================
  1     92  Laban Mutai              33:39.60
  2    113  Jaryd Gregory            34:21.65
  3    143  Daniel McKenzie          36:00.65
  4    145  Brett Guemmer            36:14.10
  5    152  Blake Houston            39:14.55
  6   (153) Jay Devineni             39:47.25
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                                  OVERALL RESULTS MEN
Place TmPl Name                    Year  Team                      2km      5km      7km      Finish   Pace  Bib#  
===== ==== ======================= ===== ========================= ======== ======== ======== ======== ===== ===== 
    1    1 Hassan Mead             SO    Minnesota                     6:24    16:08    22:26 31:15.65  3:08   431 
    2    2 Chris Rombough          SR    Minnesota                     6:24    16:08    22:26 31:18.85  3:08   434 
    3    3 John Kosgei             JR    Oklahoma State                6:26    16:10    22:27 31:19.75  3:08   477 
    4    4 John Beattie            JR    Tulsa                         6:25    16:08    22:26 31:20.30  3:09   520 
    5    5 German Fernandez        FR    Oklahoma State                6:25    16:09    22:26 31:20.60  3:09   474 
    6    6 Ryan Vail               SR    Oklahoma State                6:26    16:09    22:27 31:20.65  3:09   482 
    7    7 David Chirchir          JR    Oklahoma State                6:26    16:09    22:25 31:20.65  3:09   473 
    8    8 Zach McFall             SO    Iowa State                    6:26    16:10    22:25 31:21.65  3:09   387 
    9    9 Jeff Schirmer           JR    Southern Illinois             6:23    16:08    22:25 31:22.60  3:09   517 
   10   10 Mark Davidson           SO    Tulsa                         6:26    16:10    22:27 31:23.80  3:09   522 
   11      Jonah Lagat             JR    Oral Roberts                  6:23    16:07    22:26 31:25.30  3:09   486 
   12   11 Ben Blankenship         SO    Minnesota                     6:27    16:10    22:27 31:28.45  3:09   425 
   13   12 Kiel Uhl                SR    Iowa State                    6:26    16:09    22:25 31:30.85  3:10   392 
   14   13 Hillary Bor             SO    Iowa State                    6:26    16:10    22:26 31:32.15  3:10   381 
   15   14 Jesse Luciano           JR    Iowa                          6:24    16:08    22:26 31:32.55  3:10   372 
   16   15 Eddie Henshaw           SR    Tulsa                         6:23    16:08    22:26 31:34.25  3:10   526 
   17   16 Garett Jeffries         SR    Missouri                      6:23    16:08    22:27 31:34.80  3:10   441 
   18   17 Lewis Timmins           JR    Tulsa                         6:24    16:08    22:27 31:39.90  3:10   533 
   19   18 Matt Barrett            JR    Minnesota                     6:26    16:09    22:28 31:40.60  3:11   424 
   20   19 Mike Torchia            SO    Minnesota                     6:25    16:08    22:26 31:41.10  3:11   435 
   21   20 Eric MacTaggart         SR    Iowa                          6:23    16:09    22:27 31:42.90  3:11   374 
   22   21 Matt Barnes-Smith       SR    Oklahoma State                6:26    16:09    22:26 31:50.50  3:12   472 
   23   22 Kyle Dekker             JR    Tulsa                         6:24    16:07    22:26 31:54.40  3:12   523 
   24   23 Mike McFarland          JR    Minnesota                     6:26    16:10    22:28 31:56.85  3:12   430 
   25   24 Dan Dunbar              SO    Southern Illinois             6:23    16:08    22:25 31:59.90  3:12   511 
   26   25 Michael Pandolfo        SO    Missouri                      6:24    16:09    22:27 32:02.25  3:13   443 
   27   26 Kevin Born              SR    Iowa State                    6:26    16:12    22:32 32:07.70  3:13   382 
   28   27 Scott Krapf             JR    Illinois State                6:28    16:14    22:38 32:09.20  3:13   351 
   29   28 Don Wasinger            FR    Kansas                        6:28    16:15    22:36 32:09.80  3:13   403 
   30   29 Scott Reed              SR    Wichita State                 6:25    16:13    22:38 32:10.20  3:14   554 
   31   30 Bret Imgrund            JR    Kansas                        6:28    16:14    22:30 32:11.60  3:14   398 
   32   31 Eric Harris             JR    Tulsa                         6:22    16:07    22:31 32:12.70  3:14   525 
   33   32 Phillip King            SO    Missouri                      6:23    16:10    22:26 32:13.75  3:14   442 
   34   33 Nathan Troester         FR    Illinois                      6:27    16:13    22:39 32:14.20  3:14   346 
   35   34 Kyle Custer             SR    Nebraska                      6:27    16:15    22:38 32:14.65  3:14   448 
   36   35 Hunter Mickow           FR    Illinois                      6:27    16:13    22:39 32:15.00  3:14   342 
   37   36 Ryan Kuphall            SR    Loyola (Ill.)                 6:23    16:08    22:32 32:16.15  3:14   418 
   38   37 Dan Quigley             SO    Missouri                      6:25    16:10    22:34 32:17.65  3:14   444 
   39   38 Ryan Little             FR    Oklahoma State                6:27    16:14    22:40 32:18.85  3:14   478 
   40   39 Ben Puhl                SR    Minnesota                     6:28    16:17    22:44 32:19.95  3:14   433 
   41   40 James Schanandore       SR    North Dakota St.              6:25    16:15    22:35 32:20.10  3:15   464 
   42   41 Mike Richardson         SR    Illinois State                6:25    16:11    22:39 32:21.55  3:15   355 
   43   42 David Adams             FR    Nebraska                      6:27    16:16    22:40 32:23.65  3:15   445 
   44   43 Mikel Thomas            SO    Nebraska                      6:25    16:15    22:44 32:25.25  3:15   459 
   45   44 Clay Mayes              SO    Oklahoma State                6:27    16:14    22:39 32:25.25  3:15   480 
   46   45 Michael Krsnak          FR    South Dakota St.              6:24    16:12    22:40 32:25.95  3:15   501 
   47   46 Brandon Karcher         SR    SE Missouri                   6:24    16:09    22:35 32:27.10  3:15   489 
   48   47 Jason Ordway            JR    Southern Illinois             6:23    16:08    22:33 32:27.95  3:15   515 
   49   48 Ben Murphy-Baum         SO    Iowa State                    6:26    16:12    22:38 32:32.80  3:16   389 
   50   49 Yonas Mebrahtu          FR    Iowa State                    6:26    16:13    22:38 32:32.90  3:16   388 
   51   50 Brendan Camplin         JR    Iowa                          6:27    16:13    22:37 32:33.75  3:16   369 
   52      Shadrack Koech          FR    Oral Roberts                  6:23    16:07    22:36 32:34.85  3:16   485 
   53   51 Kyle Kirchner           SO    Southern Illinois             6:24    16:08    22:32 32:35.45  3:16   513 
   54   52 Sam Bailin              SO    Iowa                          6:24    16:09    22:30 32:36.10  3:16   367 
   55   53 Mark Battista           SO    Iowa                          6:24    16:10    22:41 32:37.25  3:16   368 
   56   54 Jakub Kolacz            JR    DePaul                        6:27    16:10    22:45 32:37.55  3:16   313 
   57   55 Andy Napier             SR    Iowa                          6:25    16:13    22:44 32:37.95  3:16   376 
   58   56 Mark Bowman             SR    Southern Illinois             6:23    16:12    22:45 32:45.10  3:17   509 
   59   57 Kaleb Humphreys         FR    Kansas                        6:32    16:25    23:04 32:46.95  3:17   396 
   60   58 Phil Bascio             FR    Missouri                      6:27    16:17    22:49 32:48.75  3:17   437 
   61   59 Garrett Weaver          JR    Illinois                      6:28    16:15    22:56 32:49.50  3:17   347 
   62   60 Dan Van Orsdel          JR    Kansas                        6:29    16:20    22:58 32:49.95  3:17   402 
   63      Alex Umberger           SR    Kansas State                  6:38    16:30    23:07 32:50.10  3:18   414 
   64   61 Nick Caprario           SO    Kansas                        6:29    16:20    22:59 32:50.70  3:18   395 
   65   62 Andrew Haigh            JR    Drake                         6:31    16:26    23:05 32:52.35  3:18   324 
   66   63 Jon Roberts             SO    Illinois State                6:27    16:18    23:03 32:53.00  3:18   357 
   67   64 Ben Reifenberg          SO    Loyola (Ill.)                 6:27    16:20    23:00 32:54.35  3:18   420 
   68   65 Tommy Tate              JR    Iowa                          6:28    16:19    23:00 32:55.65  3:18   380 
   69   66 Guor Marial             JR    Iowa State                    6:27    16:09    22:50 32:57.45  3:18   386 
   70   67 Matt Mroczynski         SO    Illinois State                6:26    16:11    22:32 32:58.20  3:18   353 
   71   68 Sam Kehoe               FR    Illinois-Chicago              6:25    16:22    23:09 33:00.50  3:19   363 
   72   69 Colin Mickow            FR    Illinois                      6:28    16:13    22:52 33:00.90  3:19   341 
   73   70 Nate Shipley            FR    SE Missouri                   6:29    16:26    23:05 33:01.40  3:19   494 
   74   71 Peter Falcon            SO    Nebraska                      6:29    16:23    23:07 33:03.70  3:19   450 
   75   72 Dustin Davis            JR    SE Missouri                   6:23    16:14    23:00 33:04.25  3:19   488 
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===== ==== ======================= ===== ========================= ======== ======== ======== ======== ===== ===== 
   76   73 Carl Stones             FR    Tulsa                         6:28    16:22    23:05 33:04.60  3:19   532 
   77   74 Jeremy Stevens          JR    Illinois                      6:24    16:09    22:36 33:05.50  3:19   345 
   78   75 Isaiah Shirlen          JR    Kansas                        6:32    16:26    23:07 33:06.50  3:19   400 
   79   76 Dan Hedgecock           JR    Missouri                      6:23    16:15    22:51 33:10.45  3:20   440 
   80      Rico Loy                FR    Iowa State                    6:26    16:14    22:50 33:11.85  3:20   385 
   81      Joel Limo               FR    Iowa State                    6:27    16:13    22:48 33:12.10  3:20   384 
   82   77 Leyden Tolhurst         SR    Drake                         6:27    16:22    23:07 33:15.95  3:20   327 
   83   78 Trace Kendrick          FR    Wichita State                 6:34    16:35    23:20 33:17.50  3:20   551 
   84   79 Logan Block             FR    Southern Illinois             6:25    16:19    23:02 33:18.10  3:20   508 
   85   80 Anthony Oberle          FR    Nebraska                      6:33    16:29    23:11 33:19.70  3:20   454 
   86   81 Eric Anerino            JR    Western Illinois              6:28    16:22    23:09 33:21.30  3:21   541 
   87   82 Derek Campbell          FR    Drake                         6:35    16:28    23:12 33:21.60  3:21   321 
   88   83 Travis Fitzke           FR    North Dakota St.              6:31    16:34    23:25 33:23.25  3:21   461 
   89   84 Greg Udzielak           JR    DePaul                        6:27    16:28    23:21 33:23.75  3:21   317 
   90      Danny Schneider         SR    Kansas State                  6:31    16:31    23:20 33:24.05  3:21   412 
   91   85 Derek Ericson           SO    Eastern Illinois              6:30    16:31    23:19 33:24.20  3:21   332 
   92   86 Tim Cornell             SR    Missouri                      6:26    16:45    23:26 33:24.45  3:21   438 
   93   87 Jason Lumpkin           SO    SE Missouri                   6:31    16:37    23:26 33:25.55  3:21   491 
   94   88 Josh Stein              FR    Loyola (Ill.)                 6:24    16:20    23:26 33:31.45  3:22   422 
   95   89 Chris Loseman           SO    SE Missouri                   6:32    16:37    23:27 33:32.95  3:22   490 
   96   90 Matthew Graham          FR    DePaul                        6:26    16:20    23:09 33:34.30  3:22   312 
   97   91 Colin Hagan             FR    Drake                         6:34    16:35    23:25 33:37.00  3:22   323 
   98   92 Laban Mutai             JR    UMKC                          6:28    16:34    23:25 33:39.60  3:22   540 
   99   93 Brock Ternes            SR    Kansas                        6:33    16:38    23:34 33:40.35  3:23   401 
  100   94 Bryce Somer             JR    Nebraska                      6:27    16:29    23:25 33:41.85  3:23   457 
  101   95 Robert Morgan           SR    DePaul                        6:29    16:33    23:28 33:44.60  3:23   314 
  102   96 Tyler Leverington       FR    North Dakota St.              6:29    16:42    23:37 33:44.85  3:23   462 
  103   97 Aaron Iaun              JR    Eastern Illinois              6:30    16:26    23:20 33:45.95  3:23   335 
  104   98 Luke Rygh               JR    DePaul                        6:26    16:28    23:24 33:47.45  3:23   315 
  105   99 Colin Parrish           FR    North Dakota St.              6:24    16:35    23:33 33:49.35  3:23   463 
  106  100 Matt McCabe             JR    Loyola (Ill.)                 6:35    16:43    23:34 33:49.55  3:23   419 
  107      Joseph Chebaibai        SO    Oral Roberts                  6:23    16:25    23:31 33:50.90  3:24   484 
  108      Brian Holdmeyer         SO    Saint Louis                   6:28    16:28    23:22 33:52.85  3:24   487 
  109  101 Mike Bumgarner          SO    Drake                         6:34    16:48    23:37 33:53.05  3:24   319 
  110  102 Jeremy Whitaker         JR    Western Illinois              6:29    16:36    23:35 33:53.60  3:24   548 
  111  103 Anthony Wile            SO    Loyola (Ill.)                 6:36    16:48    23:39 33:54.95  3:24   423 
  112  104 Alex Sutphen            SR    Illinois-Chicago              6:25    16:30    23:32 33:55.40  3:24   366 
  113  105 Tyler Buckles           SO    Western Illinois              6:29    16:43    23:36 33:58.25  3:24   542 
  114  106 Jared Dittman           SO    Creighton                     6:35    16:46    23:41 34:00.85  3:25   304 
  115  107 Thomas Wagner           JR    North Dakota St.              6:35    16:48    23:37 34:03.45  3:25   469 
  116  108 Mario Castrejon         SR    Eastern Illinois              6:30    16:40    23:40 34:07.05  3:25   330 
  117  109 Neil Albares            FR    South Dakota St.              6:43    16:52    23:50 34:11.85  3:26   496 
  118  110 Marshall Kambestad      SO    South Dakota St.              6:37    16:46    23:34 34:15.50  3:26   500 
  119  111 Todd Vlieger            JR    South Dakota St.              6:43    16:51    23:49 34:17.50  3:26   506 
  120  112 Mark Riggs              SR    Illinois-Chicago              6:24    16:29    23:33 34:18.85  3:26   365 
  121  113 Jaryd Gregory           FR    UMKC                          6:32    17:01    24:05 34:21.65  3:27   535 
  122  114 Scott Ufford            FR    Wichita State                 6:35    17:09    24:06 34:23.75  3:27   557 
  123      Mike Clancy             SR    Northern Iowa                 6:32    16:44    23:49 34:25.60  3:27   471 
  124  115 Zach Bales-Henry        JR    Drake                         6:37    16:59    24:02 34:26.60  3:27   318 
  125  116 Roger Pinon             SO    Illinois-Chicago              6:28    16:48    23:59 34:29.40  3:27   364 
  126  117 Stephen Van Gampleare   FR    Creighton                     6:41    17:03    24:11 34:30.70  3:28   307 
  127  118 Rich Eber               FR    Illinois State                6:32    16:44    23:48 34:31.35  3:28   349 
  128  119 Casey Jergenson         FR    Creighton                     6:42    17:03    24:04 34:32.65  3:28   305 
  129      Brian Tyne              SO    Bradley                       6:32    17:00    24:09 34:35.45  3:28   300 
  130  120 Matthew Dettloff        SO    Eastern Illinois              6:31    16:48    24:02 34:41.15  3:29   331 
  131  121 Bryce Forward           SR    Wichita State                 6:34    16:41    23:52 34:42.05  3:29   549 
  132  122 Zach Romer              FR    Loyola (Ill.)                 6:42    17:16    24:20 34:43.45  3:29   421 
  133  123 Justin Tellinghuisen    FR    North Dakota St.              6:41    17:07    24:09 34:46.15  3:29   468 
  134  124 Todd Farbiak            FR    Western Illinois              6:34    17:08    24:21 34:46.45  3:29   543 
  135  125 Jake Stecklein          SO    Wichita State                 6:38    17:00    24:06 34:50.00  3:29   556 
  136  126 Cody Martin             SO    SE Missouri                   6:43    17:18    24:27 34:53.05  3:30   492 
  137  127 Brian Begalke           FR    DePaul                        6:38    17:02    24:12 34:53.10  3:30   309 
  138  128 T.J. Matthews           FR    SE Missouri                   6:45    17:21    24:24 34:53.45  3:30   493 
  139  129 Ryan Hoklas             SO    Eastern Illinois              6:30    16:53    24:12 34:56.55  3:30   334 
  140  130 Thomas Schanandore      JR    North Dakota St.              6:31    16:58    24:12 34:57.05  3:30   465 
  141  131 Jared Rothlauf          SR    Western Illinois              6:31    17:08    24:25 34:57.70  3:30   547 
  142  132 Brandon Lewis           SO    Drake                         6:39    17:06    24:15 34:57.85  3:30   325 
  143  133 Kevin Pendergast        FR    Wichita State                 6:35    17:04    24:18 34:58.25  3:30   553 
  144  134 Brad Wrage              FR    Southern Illinois             6:24    16:34    23:48 34:59.70  3:30   519 
  145  135 Brad Anderson           FR    South Dakota St.              6:36    17:01    24:09 35:00.05  3:31   497 
  146  136 Kyle Schmidt            FR    South Dakota St.              6:44    17:13    24:25 35:04.80  3:31   504 
  147      Kevin Edwards           FR    Kansas State                  6:35    17:04    24:18 35:06.35  3:31   407 
  148  137 Jake Schneller          SO    South Dakota St.              6:44    17:15    24:31 35:13.85  3:32   505 
  149  138 Brian Denk              FR    Illinois-Chicago              6:23    17:00    24:27 35:20.55  3:33   360 
  150  139 Jack Hackett            FR    Loyola (Ill.)                 6:42    17:17    24:31 35:26.25  3:33   417 
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  151  140 Chris Culhane           FR    Creighton                     6:45    17:21    24:41 35:27.75  3:33   302 
  152  141 Mike McGraw             SO    Western Illinois              6:32    17:17    24:49 35:47.05  3:35   545 
  153  142 Jordan Patterson        FR    Eastern Illinois              6:31    17:06    24:28 35:49.25  3:35   338 
  154  143 Daniel McKenzie         SR    UMKC                          6:33    17:30    25:06 36:00.65  3:37   539 
  155  144 John Navarro            SO    Illinois State                6:36    17:18    24:46 36:07.15  3:37   354 
  156  145 Brett Guemmer           FR    UMKC                          6:33    17:22    24:55 36:14.10  3:38   536 
  157  146 Jim Link                SO    Illinois State                6:35    17:14    24:33 36:15.55  3:38   352 
  158  147 Tyler Hinckley          FR    Illinois-Chicago              6:35    17:34    25:23 36:37.15  3:40   362 
  159      Tyler Fennema           JR    Kansas State                  6:46    17:53    25:33 36:40.05  3:41   408 
  160  148 Liam Dawson             SO    Creighton                     7:00    18:09    25:43 36:46.05  3:41   303 
  161  149 Jason Henderkott        SR    Western Illinois              6:43    17:48    25:32 37:15.00  3:44   544 
  162  150 Chris Boitano           FR    Creighton                     7:00    18:11    25:50 37:43.65  3:47   301 
  163  151 Zack Kesthely           SO    Creighton                     7:00    18:19    26:12 37:55.30  3:48   306 
  164  152 Blake Houston           SO    UMKC                          7:01    18:41    27:00 39:14.55  3:56   537 
  165  153 Jay Devineni            SO    UMKC                          6:58    18:47    27:17 39:47.25  3:59   534 


